PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. PA-840/PA-848
Pressure sensors with IP67 degree of protection for
outside-house applicants.
Operation temperature up to 100 °C~ for pressure
diaphragm.
Voltage Output of 1 ~ 5 V DC with built-in amplifier (PA-
840), Current output of 4 ~ 20 mA DC (PA-848).
High reliability (SUS 316 L diaphragm, oil-filled) by using
double diaphragm structure.
The most miniaturized terminal-assembly-type pressure
sensor for outside-house applicants.
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
PA-840  -  102  R  -  R2
Series name
Pressure reference
Rated pressure range
G：Gauge
R：Gauge (Compound)
A：Absolute
102R：-0.1 ~ 0.1 MPa
352R：-0.1 ~ 0.35 MPa
103G：    0 ~ 1.0 MPa
353G：    0 ~ 3.5 MPa
102A：    0 ~ 0.1 MPa abs.
PA-840：Output voltage (1 - 5 V)
PA-848：Output current (4 ~ 20 mA)
Fitting
R2：R 1/4
G2：G 1/4
Part name Material
SUS316L
SUS316L
SUS316L
Aluminum
Fitting
Stainless steel diaphragm
Housing
Closed terminal Box
1
2
3
4
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
1
2
3
4
PA-840/PA-848
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP.
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
Series nam（Reference） Fitting
Pressure range
-0.1～ 0.1MPa -0.1～ 0.35MPa 0～ 1.0MPa 0～ 3.5MPa 0～ 0.1MPa abs.
PA-840
（Output voltage）
R1/4 PA-840-102R-R2 PA-840-352R-R2 PA-840-103G-R2 PA-840-353G-R2 PA-840-102A-R2
G1/4 PA-840-102R-G2 PA-840-352R-G2 PA-840-103G-G2 PA-840-353G-G2 PA-840-102A-G2
PA-848
（Output current）
R1/4 PA-848-102R-R2 PA-848-352R-R2 PA-848-103G-R2 PA-848-353G-R2 PA-848-102A-R2
G1/4 PA-848-102R-G2 PA-848-352R-G2 PA-848-103G-G2 PA-848-353G-G2 PA-848-102A-G2
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Ge
ne